
Learn more
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If you have a problem  
or you’re unhappy

it’s OK

to talk to us

call on the telephone
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email us at
E consumerfeedback@unitingvictas.org.au

to sort it out so
you are happy.

Talk to your Uniting contact
or contact us at 
T	03 9192 8100 
E	consumerfeedback@unitingvictas.org.au

you can ask someone to  
give us feedback for you
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Friend or advocate
someone you trust

Disability Services 
Commissioner (Vic)
Jen Jackson-Hall 
T	1800 677 342 
E	complaints@odsc.vic.gov.au

Victorian Equal Opportunity and  
Human Rights Commission
www.humanrights.vic.gov.au/complaints/
make-a-complaint

Equal Opportunity Tasmania
www.equalopportunity.tas.gov.au/contact_us


